SUTTON BIA

2022 PROPOSED BUDGET

Revenue

Associate Membership
Tax Levy

Total Revenue

Expenses
Miscellaneous
Street Beautification Garbage Bins & Décor
Fountain Installation & Removal
Marketing

Education / New Initiatives
Promotion of BIA Businesses

Events

Christmas Festival
Total Expenses

Christmas Lights

&H h

5,000.00

P P P P PP

100.00
500.00
1,800.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

$

$

5,000.00

5,900.00
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