

SUTTON BIA 2022 PROPOSED BUDGET

Revenue

Associate Membership			\$	-		
Tax	Levy		\$	5,000.00		
Total Revenue					\$	5,000.00
Expenses						
Misc	Miscellaneous			100.00		
Stree	et Beautification	Garbage Bins & Décor	\$	500.00		
Four	Fountain Installation & Removal			1,800.00		
Mark	Marketing			1,000.00		
Educ	Education / New Initiatives			-		
Promotion of BIA Businesses			\$	1,000.00		
Events						
_	stmas Festival	Christmas Lights	\$	1,500.00	•	
Total Exp	enses				\$ 	5,900.00